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Court Appointed Special Advocates
FOR CHILDREN

CASA OF THE PIKES PEAK REGION

July-August 2021

Schedule

ining

Virtual Advocate Tra

Date: 2021

Topic

Week 1:

Virtual Training Orientation (Zoom)
Monday, July 5" from 5:30pm — 6:30pm

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Indelll)endent Study:
Friday, July 9™ through Tuesday, July 13"

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, July 15™ from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 2:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, July 16" through Tuesday, July 20"

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, July 22™ from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 3:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, July 23 through Tuesday, July 27"

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, July 29" from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 4:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, July 30" through Tueday, August 3™

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, August 5" from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Week 5:

Online Moodle Classroom Open — Independent Study:
Friday, August 6" through Tuesday, August 10"

Group Zoom Meeting:
Thursday, August 12" from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Swearing In
Ceremony

Friday August 13™ 2021
(More details coming soon!)
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